LED SKY PANEL LIGHT
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
 PMMA lenses over LEDS/PS diffuser
 High lumen efficient 125lm/w.
 Embedded and Suspending mounting.
 ETL,DLC5.1 listed.
 5 years warranty.
 Full series:2*2FT,2*4FT

PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
CUT SHEET
ORDERING GUIDE
Aluminum frame
PS cover
LEDS with optic PMMA lens
Metal backboard
Magnetic power supply box
Model
Packing Detail
L(cm) W(cm) H(cm) PC/CTN GW(Kg)
2’×2’ 66 27 68 6PC 15.2
2’×4’ 129 20 68 4PC 18.9
IMAGE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM
MC-SMK24 2’*4’ surface mounting kit 2002
MC-SMK22 2’*2’ surface mounting kit 2003
Model/ITEM A B C
MC-SMK24/2002 608mm/23.93” 1218mm/47.95” 30mm/1.18”
MC-SMK22/2003 608mm/23.93” 608mm/23.93” 30mm/1.18”
DIMENSIONS
PACKAGE
INSTALLED OPTIONS